
Summer Camp Bus Stops & Routes 
July 6 – August 5, 2021 

                    

* * * * * * * * * * IMPORTANT NOTICES * * * * * * * * * * 
Bus stops in construction zones may need to be relocated with little or no advance notice. 

Please be aware of construction in your area and traffic flow restrictions, 
Your student may be moved to the safest location for pick-up and drop-off if necessary. 

All listed route times are approximate and may change in the future.  It is important that each student arrive at their bus stop five (5) minutes 
before the scheduled time and remain on their residence side of the street until the bus arrives. 

PARENTS: CHILD CARE PROVIDER INFORMATION MUST BE RENEWED AT THE SCHOOL EVERY YEAR FOR TRANSPORTATION ASSIGNMENT! 
Revised: 7/1/2021 

  

      HIAWATHA 
BUS #25   HIBUS25 

8:14  2430 Paradise 
8:14  Paradise & Selma 
8:15  5052 Winona 
8:19  2040 Farragut  
8:24  4021 Vogel 
8:30  6030 Secor 
8:31  3315 Morrell 
8:32  6088 Whiteford Center 
8:34  Otjen & Murnen 
8:34  Otjen & Acoma 
8:35  6120 Fairhaven 
8:38  Buchanan & Pendeleton 
8:38  Pendelton & Harvest 
8:42  YCare 
 

        HIAWATHA 
BUS #71                HIBUS71 

8:17  W Bowen & Nash 
8:17  Bowen & Boxwood 
8:18  Bowen & Claredale  
8:18  Bowen & Wyndale 
8:20  Bales & Elsie 
8:21  2515 Gracewood 
8:23  2241 Laskey 
8:24  5208 Rowland 
8:27  5131 Valley Forge 
8:28  Oldham & Ketner 
8:30  1927/1942 Bucklew  
                    (combined) 
8:31  1971 Chalice Way 
8:32  2124 Bodette 
8:33  Bodette & Yermo 
8:34  Bodette & Winona 
8:35  2444 Bodette 
8:36  5453 Douglas 
8:37  Wernert & Douglas 
8:38  2535 Lima 
8:40  5337 Sprindale 
 

        HIAWATHA 
BUS #80               SHTOHI80 

8:00  6231 Holliday 
8:00  2940 Northshore 
8:03  Raintree Ln & Redfox 
8:04  Rounding River & Water Pt 
8:06  2441 Woodfox 
8:07  5231 President 
8:08  5310 Patriot 
8:09  Fortune & Foch 
8:13  Chalmette & Ruthanne 
8:15  4909 Suder 
 

Bus #80……Continued 

8:16  Suder & Roselawn 
8:17  Suder & Northwyck 
8:17  2037 Northridge 
8:18  Northridge & Knollcrest 
8:19  Dahlia & Dahlia Cir 
8:19  2210 Lehman 
8:20  4409 286th 
8:22  4487 288th  
8:23  285th & 101 
8:23  4487 283rd 
8:27  2121 Lisa 
 

 
         HIAWATHA 
BUS #81    SHTOHI81 

8:00  Raintree Pkwy & Moss Crk 
8:00  141 Apple Creek 
8:02  Raintree Pkwy & Susan  
8:03  Raintree Pkwy & Willow Crk 
8:03  Raintree Pkwy & Walnut 
8:08  6102 Suder 
8:10  Bahiamar & Windamar 
8:13  Vistamar & Terramar 
8:14  Vistamar & Viramar 
8:18  5368 Thornbrook Trl 
8:21  1818/1821 S Ottawa Cove  
8:31  5722 Telegraph, Carraige Wy 
8:32  My Little School 
8:37  1428 Primrose 

           
      MEADOWVALE 
BUS #27    MEBUS27 

8:02        5339 Secor 
8:03       4137 Secor 
8:04  Violet & Willis 
8:06  3838 W Sylvania 
8:13        3650 Manchester 
8:15  Westol & E Lincolnshire 
8:15  3239 E Lincolnshire 
8:16  3117 E Lincolnshire 
8:19  2601 Isha Laye 
8:22  3006 E Lincolnshire 
8:26  4125 W Sylvania 
8:29  4422 Naomi 
8:30  Quinton & Monac 
8:31  Clover Ln & Talmadge Green 
8:33  Harvest & Ariel 
8:34  Ariel & Naomi 
8:36  4848/4844 Harvest combined 
8:38  5230 Clover 
8:41  Laskey & Oakridge 
 

        MEADOWVALE 
 BUS #77   MEBUS77 
8:05  937 W State Line 
8:13  Mel Simon & Northridge 
8:15  My Little School 
8:19  5725 Silverside 
8:22  30 Orville 
8:23  Middlehurst & Orville 
8:24  Middlehurst & E Northgate 
8:25  Willamont & Middlehurst 
8:28  Crawford & Rosetta 
8:29  Capistrano W & Rosetta 
8:30  Rosetta & W Poinsetta 
8:31  Rosetta & California 
8:33  Northdale & Spicer 
8:34  813 Regina Pkwy 
8:35  6011 Livingston  
8:38  Tetherwood & Roanwood 
8:39  Tetherwood & Stirrup 
8:41  Stirrup & Yermo (5834)   

 
      MEADOWVALE 
Bus #76_____________MEBUS76 

8:09  5870 Jackman 
8:13  Brooke Park in Cul de Sac 
8:14  1432 Brooke Park 
8:15  1530 Brooke Park 
8:22  W State Line & Old Farm 
8:25  Gribbin & Kincora 
8:27  Woodlawn & Raddatz 
8:30  Gribbin & Suzanne 
8:32  Celesta & E Benalex 
8:32  Celesta & Holly Glenn 
8:33  Rolland & Wallingford 
8:38  1918 W Alexis 
8:41  1973 Reinwood 
8:42  5825 Pickard 
 
 
 
********************* 
IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTION 
 
Ohio Revised Code 3301.83.13 
EACH PUPIL SHALL BE ASSIGNED 
A DESIGNATED PLACE OF SAFETY 
ON THE RESIDENCE SIDE OF THE 
ROADWAY ON WHICH THE VEHICLE IS 
SCHEDULED TO STOP. DRIVER MUST 
ACCOUNT FOR EACH PUPIL AT 
DESIGNATED PLACE OF SAFETY 
BEFORE LEAVING. PUPILS ARE NOT TO 
PROCEED TO THEIR RESIDENCE UNTIL 
THE SCHOOL BUS HAS DEPARTED. 
 



Summer Camp Bus Stops & Routes 
July 6 – August 5, 2021 

                    

* * * * * * * * * * IMPORTANT NOTICES * * * * * * * * * * 
Bus stops in construction zones may need to be relocated with little or no advance notice. 

Please be aware of construction in your area and traffic flow restrictions, 
Your student may be moved to the safest location for pick-up and drop-off if necessary. 

All listed route times are approximate and may change in the future.  It is important that each student arrive at their bus stop five (5) minutes 
before the scheduled time and remain on their residence side of the street until the bus arrives. 

PARENTS: CHILD CARE PROVIDER INFORMATION MUST BE RENEWED AT THE SCHOOL EVERY YEAR FOR TRANSPORTATION ASSIGNMENT! 
Revised: 7/1/2021 

  

MEADOWVALE 
BUS #79   MEBUS79 

8:07  2613 Edgar 
8:09  YCare 
8:12  Noah’s Ark 
8:13  Yarmouth & Stock 
8:16  5711 Malden 
8:19  6104 Clover Ln 
8:21  5931 Merle 
8:22  Day & Clover 
8:23  5744 Harvest 
8:23  5657 Harvest 
8:25  5637 Mantey 
8:27  3355 W Alexis Apt 
8:28  3356 McGregor 
8:30  5421 Fenwick 
8:31  Airedale & Armada 
8:32  Clover Ln & McGreogr  
   (stop on Clover) 
8:34  Clover Ln & Pincrest 
8:35  5053 Clover 
8:36  3836 Philmar 
8:38  Donegal & Lenticel 
8:40  3523 Helene 
 
 

HIAWATHA/MEADOWVALE 

BUS #2 _____              SPEDBUS2         

8:00  1964 Northtowne 
8:10  206 Orville 
8:24  5854 Yermo 
8:30  3119 Glenn 
8:32  4714 Harvest 
8:40  Reen & Breezeway 
8:51  5230 Clover  
8:52  Noah’s Ark 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
********************* 
IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTION 
 
Ohio Revised Code 3301.83.13 
EACH PUPIL SHALL BE ASSIGNED 
A DESIGNATED PLACE OF SAFETY 
ON THE RESIDENCE SIDE OF THE 
ROADWAY ON WHICH THE VEHICLE IS 
SCHEDULED TO STOP. DRIVER MUST 
ACCOUNT FOR EACH PUPIL AT 
DESIGNATED PLACE OF SAFETY 
BEFORE LEAVING. PUPILS ARE NOT TO 
PROCEED TO THEIR RESIDENCE UNTIL 
THE SCHOOL BUS HAS DEPARTED. 

 
 


